
STANK
5x8x0.75m
CL 54.720m
TOT53.880
IL 53.130
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V2S9 & V2F8 AS PER V2S AS-BUILT 1
SURVEY, RECEIVED FROM CREST
14.07.22

V2F25 AS PER V2S AS-BUILT 2
SURVEY, RECEIVED FROM CREST
14.07.22
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SURVEY REQUIRED TO CONFIRM AS
BUILT INFORMATION OF S8157.
CURRENT DETAILS TAKEN FROM
AECOM DRAWING
60312043/CIV/298 - P12 (21.04.22)
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-SURFACE WATER MANHOLE.

-FOUL WATER SEWER.

-FOUL WATER MANHOLE.

PROPOSED ADOPTABLE DRAINAGE

-ROAD GULLY, 150Ø OUTLET.

-DRAINAGE EASEMENT

-FLOW CONTROL MANHOLE
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-SURFACE WATER MANHOLE. -SURFACE WATER SEWER.
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